

C.A.No. 8527 OF 2001

ITEM No.10

Court No. 2

SECTION XVII

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No.8527/2001( For Preliminary Hearing )

RELIANCE INDUSTRIES LTD.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

D.G., INVESTGN.& REGN. M.R.T.P.COMM.DELHI

Respondent (s)

( With Appln(s). for interim Relief )

Date : 10/01/2002 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. KIRPAL  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.G. BALAKRISHNAN  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARIJIT PASAYAT

For Appellant (s) Mr.Ashok H. Desai, Sr.Adv.  
Mr. Thomas Joseph, Adv.  
Mr. P.Venugopal, Adv.  
Mr.P.S.Sudhir, Adv.  
M/s. K.J. John & Co., Advs.

For Respondent (s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J.R

List before a Bench of which Hon.Mr.Justice B.N.  
Kirpal is not a member.

(D.P. WALIA)  
Court Master

(S.L. GOYAL)  
Court Master