

C.A.No. 8527 OF 2001

ITEM No.31

Court No. 6

SECTION YVII

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No.8527/2001

RELIANCE INDUSTRIES LTD.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

D.G., INVESTGN. & REGN. M.R.T.P.COMM.DELHI
(With Appln(s). for interim Relief)

Respondent (s)

Date : 25/01/2002 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S. RAJENDRA BABU
HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE RUMA PAL

For Appellant (s) Mr. Ashok H Desai, Sr. Adv.
Mr. T. Joseph, Adv.
Mr. P Venugopal, Adv.
Mr. P.S. Sudheer, Adv.
Mr. K.J. John, Adv.
M/s. K.J. John & Co., Adv.

For Respondent (s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J.....
.SP2

The appeal is admitted.
Issue notice regarding application for interim
relief.

.SP1

Charanjit

[Om Prakash]
Court Master